
Pos 

 

Pro 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

10 

28 

537 

57 

39 

15 

312 

473 

5 

681 

104 

311 

52 

51 

Name 

Aaron Christensen 

Justin Tate 

Ryan Faust 

Spencer Kadlec 

Cody Kallock 

Wesley Selby 

Zach Herfindahl 

Travis Faust 

Dillan Dohrn 

Chad Lian 

Ben Lindbom 

Ross Erdman 

Re Wadena 

Mathew Piche 

Class 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Make 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Yamaha 

Skidoo 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

3 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

1:45:00.957 

1:46:14.669 

1:46:28.661 

1:47:44.945 

1:48:48.180 

1:48:55.438 

1:55:45.206 

1:56:36.324 

1:58:04.497 

1:23:03.838 

32:54.816 

21:21.786 

33:46.080 

0.000 

Diff  

1:13.712 

1:27.704 

2:43.988 

3:47.223 

3:54.481 

10:44.249 

11:35.367 

13:03.540 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

10:03.715 

10:21.549 

10:08.478 

10:18.120 

10:37.533 

10:28.602 

10:32.358 

11:02.178 

10:57.968 

10:56.585 

10:51.064 

10:32.423 

11:00.603 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:13.712 

Avg. Speed 

114.268 

Best Lap Tm 

10:03.715 

Best Speed 

119.262 

Best Lap by 

10 - Aaron Christensen 

 

Printed: 3/9/2014 3:55:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Moondance Jam 100 

Moondance Jam 100 

Race 5 Pro Stock 

Race 

Walker 100 20.000 miles 

3/8/2014 01:15 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

10 

28 

537 

15 

131 

525 

311 

681 

104 

404 

39 

312 

51 

52 

57 

Name 

Aaron Christensen 

Justin Tate 

Ryan Faust 

Wesley Selby 

Bobby Menne 

Dylan Stevens 

Ross Erdman 

Chad Lian 

Ben Lindbom 

Cole Nymann 

Cody Kallock 

Zach Herfindahl 

Matthew Piche 

Re Wadena 

Spencer Kadlec 

Class 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Make 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Yamaha 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Polaris 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

38:34.693 

38:44.448 

39:16.562 

39:32.322 

39:35.536 

40:24.446 

40:44.255 

40:48.833 

40:53.848 

41:05.711 

41:09.104 

43:53.854 

10:07.289 

0.000 

Diff  

9.755 

41.869 

57.629 

1:00.843 

1:49.753 

2:09.562 

2:14.140 

2:19.155 

2:31.018 

2:34.411 

5:19.161 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

9:20.652 

9:29.964 

9:33.056 

9:28.309 

9:29.192 

10:29.113 

9:46.098 

9:37.006 

9:38.307 

9:55.490 

9:48.996 

10:02.189 

10:07.289 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

57.629 

Avg. Speed 

124.423 

Best Lap Tm 

9:20.652 

Best Speed 

128.422 

Best Lap by 

10 - Aaron Christensen 

 

Printed: 3/9/2014 3:51:44 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Moondance Jam 100 

Moondance Jam 100 

Race 2 Pro Open/Semi Pro/Masters 40/Sport 600 

Pro Open 

Walker 100 20.000 miles 

3/8/2014 10:15 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

525 

404 

301 

5 

506 

622 

931 

190 

43 

154 

106 

270 

27 

196 

29 

515 

12 

78x 

14 

157 

212 

757 

56 

110 

48K 

Name 

Dylan Stevens 

Cole Nymann 

Nathan Moritz 

Dillan Dohrn 

Garrett Johnson 

Lance Efteland 

Cale Anseeuw 

Jon Arneson 

Cody Wolter 

Alex Hetteen 

Jon Koch 

Garth Reinking 

Adam Mach 

Craig Ritzinger 

Dustin Dohrn 

Brandon Brodehl 

Justin Buegler 

Jay Herman 

Taylor Bunke 

Joseph Wood 

Erik Bute 

Brandon Bonham 

Gunner Arlaud 

Dave  Dirkman 

Timmy Kallock 

Class 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Make 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Yamaha 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

40:24.446 

41:05.711 

41:12.530 

41:16.693 

41:24.741 

41:25.339 

41:47.205 

42:29.243 

42:35.434 

42:40.235 

42:59.217 

42:59.950 

43:09.883 

43:19.364 

44:14.677 

44:18.854 

44:20.940 

45:12.530 

45:23.038 

45:33.593 

45:36.311 

45:46.081 

33:11.472 

37:39.492 

Diff  

41.265 

48.084 

52.247 

1:00.295 

1:00.893 

1:22.759 

2:04.797 

2:10.988 

2:15.789 

2:34.771 

2:35.504 

2:45.437 

2:54.918 

3:50.231 

3:54.408 

3:56.494 

4:48.084 

4:58.592 

5:09.147 

5:11.865 

5:21.635 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

9:47.086 

10:31.150 

9:52.767 

10:00.311 

9:55.870 

9:52.366 

10:53.067 

10:03.054 

10:01.584 

11:05.548 

10:19.200 

10:23.069 

10:14.477 

10:31.493 

10:16.385 

10:21.982 

10:38.901 

10:46.476 

10:14.101 

10:44.890 

10:40.344 

10:57.356 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3:12.512 

Avg. Speed 

118.790 

Best Lap Tm 

9:47.086 

Best Speed 

122.640 

Best Lap by 

525 - Dylan Stevens 

 

Printed: 3/9/2014 3:52:05 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Moondance Jam 100 

Moondance Jam 100 

Race 2 Pro Open/Semi Pro/Masters 40/Sport 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Walker 100 20.000 miles 

3/8/2014 10:15 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

5 

154 

931 

27 

14 

622 

196 

29 

110 

301 

515 

48k 

Name 

Dillan   Dohrn 

Alex   Hetteen 

Cale   Anseeuw 

Adam Mach 

Taylor Bunke 

Lance Efteland 

Craig   Ritzinger 

Dustin  Dohrn 

Dave Dirkman 

Nathan Moritz 

Brandon Brodehl 

Timmy  Kallock 

Class 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Make 

Skidoo 

Polaris 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

31:59.035 

32:32.060 

32:45.742 

33:22.755 

33:35.408 

33:58.627 

34:16.294 

34:37.275 

39:50.350 

21:34.547 

Diff  

33.025 

46.707 

1:23.720 

1:36.373 

1:59.592 

2:17.259 

2:38.240 

7:51.315 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

10:31.492 

10:44.276 

10:48.067 

11:00.113 

11:03.237 

11:01.264 

11:13.703 

11:24.709 

11:48.861 

10:46.366 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

33.025 

Avg. Speed 

112.557 

Best Lap Tm 

10:31.492 

Best Speed 

114.016 

Best Lap by 

5 - Dillan   Dohrn 

 

Printed: 3/9/2014 3:55:16 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Moondance Jam 100 

Moondance Jam 100 

Race 4 Masters 50/Semi Pro Imp/Sport 600 Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Walker 100 20.000 miles 

3/8/2014 12:15 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

105 

755 

106 

157 

190 

87 

66 

Name 

Ryan Trout 

Terry Gilomen 

Jon Koch 

Joseph Wood 

Jon Arneson 

Jared Christensen 

Paul Anderson 

Class 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

44:11.638 

45:40.093 

46:53.590 

47:17.672 

49:30.801 

49:55.379 

Diff  

1:28.455 

2:41.952 

3:06.034 

5:19.163 

5:43.741 

DNS 

Best Tm 

10:55.327 

11:05.447 

11:04.608 

11:29.413 

11:40.795 

12:05.377 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2:41.952 

Avg. Speed 

108.612 

Best Lap Tm 

10:55.327 

Best Speed 

109.869 

Best Lap by 

105 - Ryan Trout 

 

Printed: 3/9/2014 3:53:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Moondance Jam 100 

Moondance Jam 100 

Race 3 Pro Women/Super Stock/Trail/Expert 85 Imp/Sport 85 

Super Stock 

Walker 100 20.000 miles 

3/8/2014 11:15 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

777 

105 

519 

506 

280 

316 

629 

742 

522 

Name 

John Langaas 

Ryan Trout 

Austin Lunde 

Garrett Johnson 

Girard Reinking 

Nathan Sillerud 

Trevis Rothschadl 

Ross Ilstrup 

Paul Sillerud 

Class 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

28:59.993 

29:32.419 

30:07.946 

30:32.989 

30:46.069 

31:06.546 

31:49.160 

32:09.893 

33:46.598 

Diff  

32.426 

1:07.953 

1:32.996 

1:46.076 

2:06.553 

2:49.167 

3:09.900 

4:46.605 

Best Tm 

9:34.496 

9:39.220 

9:54.025 

9:56.423 

9:56.221 

10:13.689 

10:04.477 

10:26.218 

10:49.188 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

32.426 

Avg. Speed 

124.138 

Best Lap Tm 

9:34.496 

Best Speed 

125.327 

Best Lap by 

777 - John Langaas 

 

Printed: 3/9/2014 3:48:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Moondance Jam 100 

Moondance Jam 100 

Race 1 Expert 85/Classic IFS/Jr's 14-17/Vintage/Vintage Legends/Jr's 10-13 

Expert 85 

Walker 100 20.000 miles 

3/8/2014 09:30 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

777 

519 

316 

629 

522 

552 

280 

334 

Name 

John Langaas 

Austin Lunde 

Nathan Sillerud 

Trevis Rothschadl 

Paul Sillerud 

Matthew Feil 

Girard Reinking 

Dalton Fredrickson 

Class 

Expert 85 Imp 

Expert 85 Imp 

Expert 85 Imp 

Expert 85 Imp 

Expert 85 Imp 

Expert 85 Imp 

Expert 85 Imp 

Expert 85 Imp 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

44:47.171 

45:44.879 

46:16.261 

49:05.875 

49:57.511 

50:01.999 

51:42.795 

51:59.879 

Diff  

57.708 

1:29.090 

4:18.704 

5:10.340 

5:14.828 

6:55.624 

7:12.708 

Best Tm 

10:53.921 

11:02.882 

11:46.408 

11:54.023 

12:05.316 

11:52.279 

11:56.168 

12:40.652 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:33.241 

Avg. Speed 

107.176 

Best Lap Tm 

10:53.921 

Best Speed 

110.105 

Best Lap by 

777 - John Langaas 

 

Printed: 3/9/2014 3:53:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Moondance Jam 100 

Moondance Jam 100 

Race 3 Pro Women/Super Stock/Trail/Expert 85 Imp/Sport 85 

Expert 85 Imp 

Walker 100 20.000 miles 

3/8/2014 11:15 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

190 

106 

Name 

Jon Arneson 

Jon Koch 

Class 

Masters 40 and Over 

Masters 40 and Over 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

42:29.243 

42:59.217 

Diff  

29.974 

Best Tm 

10:07.302 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4:24.524 

Avg. Speed 

112.975 

Best Lap Tm 

10:07.302 

Best Speed 

118.557 

Best Lap by 

190 - Jon Arneson 

 

Printed: 3/9/2014 3:51:23 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Moondance Jam 100 

Moondance Jam 100 

Race 2 Pro Open/Semi Pro/Masters 40/Sport 600 

Masters 40 and Over 

Walker 100 20.000 miles 

3/8/2014 10:15 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

44 

231h 

313 

66 

Name 

Jim Sobeck 

Greg Herfindahl 

Brian Brown 

Paul Anderson 

Class 

Masters 50+ 

Masters 50+ 

Masters 50+ 

Masters 50+ 

Make 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

34:06.865 

39:46.125 

39:55.850 

Diff  

5:39.260 

5:48.985 

DNS 

Best Tm 

11:13.992 

12:55.967 

13:08.285 
 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7:47.090 

Avg. Speed 

105.527 

Best Lap Tm 

11:13.992 

Best Speed 

106.826 

Best Lap by 

44 - Jim Sobeck 

 

Printed: 3/9/2014 3:54:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Moondance Jam 100 

Moondance Jam 100 

Race 4 Masters 50/Semi Pro Imp/Sport 600 Imp 

Masters 50+ 

Walker 100 20.000 miles 

3/8/2014 12:15 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

742 

11 

202 

713 

12G 

555x 

12 

55K 

919 

128 

334 

031 

Name 

Ross Ilstrup 

Brandon Wolter 

Hunter Houle 

Ryan Weidemann 

Garet Grzadzielewski 

Cody Chubaty 

John Sandberg 

Logan Kilichowski 

Chris Dymus 

Marty Feil 

Dalton Fredrickson 

Andy Junglen 

Class 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

46:41.203 

47:19.121 

47:41.320 

47:57.402 

48:13.999 

48:22.456 

50:01.858 

50:31.534 

51:18.665 

51:37.817 

51:59.879 

39:28.598 

Diff  

37.918 

1:00.117 

1:16.199 

1:32.796 

1:41.253 

3:20.655 

3:50.331 

4:37.462 

4:56.614 

5:18.676 

DNF 

Best Tm 

11:25.599 

11:26.438 

11:42.000 

11:50.474 

11:39.647 

11:58.480 

12:14.504 

12:13.817 

12:09.194 

12:44.345 

13:26.399 

19:30.355 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3:07.483 

Avg. Speed 

102.813 

Best Lap Tm 

11:25.599 

Best Speed 

105.018 

Best Lap by 

742 - Ross Ilstrup 

 

Printed: 3/9/2014 3:53:27 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Moondance Jam 100 

Moondance Jam 100 

Race 3 Pro Women/Super Stock/Trail/Expert 85 Imp/Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Walker 100 20.000 miles 

3/8/2014 11:15 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

314 

114 

9 

295 

401 

502 

198 

89 

418 

87 

87e 

220 

69 

175 

417 

005x 

917 

Name 

Tyler Jacob 

Austin Reinertson 

Michael Feigitsch 

Paul Grzadzielewski 

Bill Quinnel 

Robert Loire 

Pierce Kvien 

Tommy Mulligan 

Chase Nordstrom 

Jared Christensen 

Justin Evans 

Nels Wickland 

Ken Ajax 

Luc Wilson 

James Thompson 

Kyle Chubaty 

Chuck Annable 

Class 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Make 

Skidoo 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

44:20.208 

44:35.899 

45:45.765 

45:49.423 

46:22.841 

46:47.820 

46:58.802 

47:31.066 

47:39.588 

47:50.839 

47:59.796 

48:26.237 

48:52.972 

50:34.133 

51:52.349 

51:59.575 

37:25.904 

Diff  

15.691 

1:25.557 

1:29.215 

2:02.633 

2:27.612 

2:38.594 

3:10.858 

3:19.380 

3:30.631 

3:39.588 

4:06.029 

4:32.764 

6:13.925 

7:32.141 

7:39.367 

DNF 

Best Tm 

10:45.493 

10:54.478 

11:13.490 

11:01.847 

11:07.152 

11:00.300 

11:13.743 

10:55.493 

11:19.765 

11:08.263 

11:28.528 

11:03.308 

11:35.829 

12:07.296 

11:09.796 

11:31.923 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6:01.206 

Avg. Speed 

108.262 

Best Lap Tm 

10:45.493 

Best Speed 

111.543 

Best Lap by 

314 - Tyler Jacob 

 

Printed: 3/9/2014 3:52:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Moondance Jam 100 

Moondance Jam 100 

Race 2 Pro Open/Semi Pro/Masters 40/Sport 600 

Sport 600 Stock 

Walker 100 20.000 miles 

3/8/2014 10:15 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

44 

270 

314 

114 

34X 

4J 

917 

9 

89 

418 

220 

417 

005x 

295t 

401 

502 

175 

69 

Name 

Jim Sobeck 

Garth Reinking 

Tyler Jacob 

Austin Reinertson 

Kyle Dickinson 

Andrew Wichlacz 

Chuck Annable 

Michael Feigitsch 

Tommy Mulligan 

Chase Nordstrom 

Nels Wickland 

James Thompson 

Kyle Chubaty 

Nick Thorsen 

Bill Quinnel 

Robert Loire 

Luc Wilson 

Ken Ajax 

Class 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Make 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

34:06.865 

34:55.480 

35:16.349 

35:52.068 

35:52.847 

36:03.351 

36:47.100 

36:48.035 

37:26.129 

38:53.376 

39:12.714 

40:11.386 

40:32.708 

42:47.160 

24:34.978 

11:40.586 

0.000 

Diff  

48.615 

1:09.484 

1:45.203 

1:45.982 

1:56.486 

2:40.235 

2:41.170 

3:19.264 

4:46.511 

5:05.849 

6:04.521 

6:25.843 

8:40.295 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

Best Tm 

11:13.992 

11:35.549 

11:53.549 

11:49.377 

11:59.084 

12:07.758 

12:08.469 

12:20.306 

12:34.625 

12:53.588 

13:11.414 

12:05.022 

13:52.639 

12:17.431 

11:40.586 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3:17.314 

Avg. Speed 

105.527 

Best Lap Tm 

11:13.992 

Best Speed 

106.826 

Best Lap by 

44 - Jim Sobeck 

 

Printed: 3/9/2014 3:55:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Moondance Jam 100 

Moondance Jam 100 

Race 4 Masters 50/Semi Pro Imp/Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Walker 100 20.000 miles 

3/8/2014 12:15 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

316 

742 

12G 

157 

522 

552 

442 

55K 

335 

448 

Name 

Nathan Sillerud 

Ross Ilstrup 

Garet Grzadzielewski 

Ralph Feld 

Paul Sillerud 

Matthew Feil 

Aaron Johnson 

Logan Kilichowski 

Thomas Junglen 

Ean Voigt 

Class 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

46:16.261 

46:41.203 

48:13.999 

48:59.792 

49:57.511 

50:01.999 

50:29.038 

50:31.534 

46:38.950 

42:50.799 

Diff  

24.942 

1:57.738 

2:43.531 

3:41.250 

3:45.738 

4:12.777 

4:15.273 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

11:22.610 

11:36.730 

12:24.804 

11:55.163 

11:46.408 

13:05.715 

11:54.961 

13:13.376 

12:13.347 

42:50.799 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2:29.565 

Avg. Speed 

103.737 

Best Lap Tm 

11:22.610 

Best Speed 

105.478 

Best Lap by 

316 - Nathan Sillerud 

 

Printed: 3/9/2014 3:54:09 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Moondance Jam 100 

Moondance Jam 100 

Race 3 Pro Women/Super Stock/Trail/Expert 85 Imp/Sport 85 

Trail 

Walker 100 20.000 miles 

3/8/2014 11:15 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

509 

007 

7X 

24w 

323 

Name 

Jesse Watland 

Karl Mattison 

Gary  Tintes 

Andrew Wichlacz 

Michael Wood 

Class 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

33:45.953 

34:41.271 

35:45.374 

35:50.150 

36:11.479 

Diff  

55.318 

1:59.421 

2:04.197 

2:25.526 

Best Tm 

11:06.928 

11:15.016 

11:37.999 

11:37.801 

11:49.781 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5:41.278 

Avg. Speed 

106.616 

Best Lap Tm 

11:06.928 

Best Speed 

107.958 

Best Lap by 

509 - Jesse Watland 

 

Printed: 3/9/2014 3:50:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Moondance Jam 100 

Moondance Jam 100 

Race 1 Expert 85/Classic IFS/Jr's 14-17/Vintage/Vintage Legends/Jr's 10-13 

Vintage 

Walker 100 20.000 miles 

3/8/2014 09:30 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

110 

7x 

Name 

Gerry Mattison 

Gary Tintes 

Class 

Vintage Legends 

Vintage Legends 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

34:25.636 

35:45.374 

Diff  

1:19.738 

Best Tm 

11:19.252 

11:50.318 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6:45.381 

Avg. Speed 

104.568 

Best Lap Tm 

11:19.252 

Best Speed 

105.999 

Best Lap by 

110 - Gerry Mattison 

 

Printed: 3/9/2014 3:50:53 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Moondance Jam 100 

Moondance Jam 100 

Race 1 Expert 85/Classic IFS/Jr's 14-17/Vintage/Vintage Legends/Jr's 10-13 

Vintage Legends 

Walker 100 20.000 miles 

3/8/2014 09:30 AM 



Pos 

1 
No. 

171 
Name 

Tom  Clement 
Class 

Classic IF S 19 80-1 997  
Make 

Arctic Cat 
Laps 

3 
Total Tm 

35:51.165 
Diff  Best Tm 

11:20.583 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

100.411 

Best Lap Tm 

11:20.583 

Best Speed 

105.792 

Best Lap by 

171 - Tom  Clement 

 

Printed: 3/9/2014 3:47:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Moondance Jam 100 

Moondance Jam 100 

Race 1 Expert 85/Classic IFS/Jr's 14-17/Vintage/Vintage Legends/Jr's 10-13 

Classic IFS 1980-1997 

Walker 100 20.000 miles 

3/8/2014 09:30 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

22 

4J 

144 

506L 

Name 

Jolene Bute 

Jill Tangen 

Anne Pladson 

Savannah Landrus 

Class 

Women's 

Women's 

Women's 

Women's 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

47:37.710 

48:52.973 

51:01.169 

54:33.179 

Diff  

1:15.263 

3:23.459 

6:55.469 

Best Tm 

11:41.842 

11:50.740 

12:12.756 

12:11.777  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4:41.335 

Avg. Speed 

100.780 

Best Lap Tm 

11:41.842 

Best Speed 

102.587 

Best Lap by 

22 - Jolene Bute 

 

Printed: 3/9/2014 3:54:27 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Moondance Jam 100 

Moondance Jam 100 

Race 3 Pro Women/Super Stock/Trail/Expert 85 Imp/Sport 85 

Women's 

Walker 100 20.000 miles 

3/8/2014 11:15 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

786 

871 

167 

333x 

132 

122 

173 

216 

33B 

24x 

278 

Name 

Tyler Brown 

David Brown 

Zac Anseeuw 

Daron Pringle 

Keaton Black 

Calvin Sandberg 

Paul Brown 

Cade Hayford 

Blaise Potucek 

Andy Mach 

Collin Austin 

Class 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

33:20.148 

33:21.437 

33:46.530 

35:14.235 

35:14.801 

36:01.688 

37:12.331 

37:27.672 

38:06.516 

28:56.669 

0.000 

Diff  

1.289 

26.382 

1:54.087 

1:54.653 

2:41.540 

3:52.183 

4:07.524 

4:46.368 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

11:03.645 

11:03.993 

11:02.734 

11:29.913 

11:29.230 

11:48.614 

12:04.780 

12:23.117 

12:14.801 

13:19.268 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4:20.155 

Avg. Speed 

106.586 

Best Lap Tm 

11:02.734 

Best Speed 

108.641 

Best Lap by 

167 - Zac Anseeuw 

 

Printed: 3/9/2014 3:49:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Moondance Jam 100 

Moondance Jam 100 

Race 1 Expert 85/Classic IFS/Jr's 14-17/Vintage/Vintage Legends/Jr's 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Walker 100 20.000 miles 

3/8/2014 09:30 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

202 

552 

031 

12g 

742 

335 

555 

448 

442 

55K 

920 

334 

Name 

Hunter Houle 

Matt Feil 

Andy Junglen 

Garet Grzadzielewski 

Ross Ilstrup 

Thomas Junglen 

Cody Chubaty 

Ean Voight 

Aaron Johnson 

Logan Kilichowski 

Gaven Sack 

Dalton Fredrickson 

Class 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

31:36.738 

31:52.482 

31:56.948 

31:59.475 

32:09.893 

32:27.554 

32:30.897 

32:33.735 

32:43.027 

33:26.490 

33:57.564 

34:59.458 

Diff  

15.744 

20.210 

22.737 

33.155 

50.816 

54.159 

56.997 

1:06.289 

1:49.752 

2:20.826 

3:22.720 

Best Tm 

10:26.570 

10:28.103 

10:27.396 

10:28.810 

10:39.529 

10:20.718 

10:30.406 

10:34.950 

10:44.029 

10:37.224 

11:06.431 

11:18.585 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2:36.745 

Avg. Speed 

110.908 

Best Lap Tm 

10:20.718 

Best Speed 

115.995 

Best Lap by 

335 - Thomas Junglen 

 

Printed: 3/9/2014 3:49:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Moondance Jam 100 

Moondance Jam 100 

Race 1 Expert 85/Classic IFS/Jr's 14-17/Vintage/Vintage Legends/Jr's 10-13 

Junior 14-17 

Walker 100 20.000 miles 

3/8/2014 09:30 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

496 

108 

506L 

4 

37K 

325 

6x 

422 

666x 

Name 

Kelsey Pladson 

Kalley Bardson 

Savannah Landrus 

Lydia Sobeck 

Sarah Kleinvachter 

Mayce Brodehl 

Sarah Larson 

Kaylee O'Brien 

Caemlyn Pringle 

Class 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

34:00.254 

35:33.732 

36:19.288 

37:49.964 

43:06.520 

34:52.138 

13:16.590 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff  

1:33.478 

2:19.034 

3:49.710 

9:06.266 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

11:10.458 

11:35.422 

11:22.848 

12:18.385 

13:41.892 

12:54.381 

13:16.590 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7:19.295 

Avg. Speed 

105.869 

Best Lap Tm 

11:10.458 

Best Speed 

107.389 

Best Lap by 

496 - Kelsey Pladson 

 

Printed: 3/9/2014 3:50:03 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Moondance Jam 100 

Moondance Jam 100 

Race 1 Expert 85/Classic IFS/Jr's 14-17/Vintage/Vintage Legends/Jr's 10-13 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Walker 100 20.000 miles 

3/8/2014 09:30 AM 
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